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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30251

Division: 11UG 2nd WEST2

Date: sunday, March 9, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CISC YC Blue G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: MM 04B

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 14 (11U) FCA Sporting G

14 (11U) CISC YC Blue G

001
011
012
013
014
015
016
020
030
031
034
006
008
009

C

Name

Anna Garner

Reagan Conley

Finley Tomicki-Mendes
Katie Yu

Camryn Gilbert

Cayden Williams-Hart

Calla Linville

Zorah Heatley

Rheya Rose Metz

Kendall Bruckner

Ava Pistone

Liana Reuther

Olivia Simon

Skylar Gripper
c1
c2
[ox]
ca
cs5
c6
c7

omments

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
14 (11U) FCA Sporting G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

010 Cristina Morales
011 Sara Sullivan
012 Kenzie Graffam
013 Mikayla Nagel
015 Aurora Lee
018 Hanna Young
002 Rose Webb
033 Sadie Ruble
056 Caroline Block
007 Mia Holmes
008 Hailey Johnson
009 Everly Hoover

Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play

Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct

Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




